HONGFA RELAY
ISO9001, IATF16949, ISO14001, ISO45001, IECQ QC 080000 CERTIFIED 2026  Rev. 2.00
70
Features
File No.:E133481
File No.:R50147087
Contact resistance1)
Contact rating

Special code6)
240
ORDERING INFORMATION
Coil voltage form
HF18FF 1 D-2Z
Nil: Without Component    D: with LED
J:  with diode                     DJ:  with LED and diode
G (XXX)
3: AgNi             T: AgSnO2
Component code5)
HF18FF: without button
HF18FH: with button
/A 3
Contact plating Nil: No gold plated G: Gold plated
Type
See "COIL DATA"Coil voltage
Contact arrangement
Mounting Termination
Contact material
XXX: Customer special requirement           Nil: Standard
2Z: 2 Form C  3Z: 3 Form C  4Z: 4 Form C
A: AC(50Hz or 60Hz)
Nil:  DC
72
21.5max
21.5max
21.5max
36max
HF18FF/□□-2Z1□□□□
HF18FF/□□-2Z2□□□□
HF18FF/□□-2Z5□□□□
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM AND PC BOARD LAYOUT Unit: mm
Outline Dimensions
1
5
9
13 14
12
8
4
13.2
2.5x0.5(8 terminals) 0.5
1
5
9
13 14
12
8